
Tel: 01422 825 211
bookings.turnpikebymaya@gmail.com

Turnpike By Maya, Oldham Road, HX6 4RH

AL A CARTE MENU

Welcome to Turnpike By Maya Indian Restaurant; the home of Pan Indian Cuisine, where 
you will enjoy all of the tastes and flavours India has to offer.

Our aim is to bring a slice of Indian Culture into the Community - In India people love to 
talk about and always enjoy some gossip, this intertwined with flavours, spices and pas-

sion for first class service at Turnpike By Maya 

Turnpike By Maya is a family run establishment who welcomes everyone to enjoy
food and drinks.

WELCOME
INDIAN RESTAURANT & BAR



APPETISERS
PLAIN POPADOM
CHUTNEY TRAY DICED ONIONS, MANGO CHUTNEY, MINT SAUCE, TAMARIND SAUCE & LIME PICKLE

DIPS

STARTERS
ONION BHAJEE
LIGHTLY SPICED DEEP FRIED ONIONS WITH A 
LIGHT GRAM FLOUR.

VEGETABLE SOMOSA
FRESH POTATOES AND PEAS IN A SPICED GRAM 
FLOUR PASTRY WRAP.

MEAT SOMOSA
CRISPY PASTRY STUFFED WITH MINCED LAMB.

CHICKEN PAKORA 
DELICATELY SEASONED CHICKEN TIKKA COATED 
IN GRAM FLOUR BATTER. SERVED PIPING HOT

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£4.75

PRAWN PURI 
KING PRAWN PURI 
CHICKEN CHAT 
CHICKEN TIKKA DICED & COOKED WITH CHEF 
SPECIAL SPICES, SERVED ON A PURI BREAD

SALT AND PEPPER PIRI PIRI RIBS
SHAMI KABAB 
MIXED STARTER 
ONION BHAJEE ,CHICKEN TIKKA, SEEK KABAB

PRAWN COCKTAIL
FISH PAKORA

£4.95
£5.95
£4.95

£5.50
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95

TANDOORI SELECTION (MAIN)
TANDOORI CHICKEN 
CHICKEN TIKKA 
GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA 
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN TIKKA 
LAMB TIKKA 

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£12.95

SEEK KEBAB 
LAMB CHOPS 
NAGA LAMB CHOPS 
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS 
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL 
TANDOORI CHICKEN, CHICKEN TIKKA,
LAMB TIKKA, SEEK KEBAB & LAMB CHOPS

£11.95
£13.95
£13.95
£13.95
£14.95

PLATTER
TANDOORI PLATTER
GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA,
SEEK KEBAB

£19.95 VEGETABLE PLATTER 
ONION BHAJI, VEG SAMOSA,
PANEER PAKORA

£16.95£12.95 £9.95

TANDOORI STARTERS

TANDOORI CHICKEN 
CHICKEN TIKKA 
GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA 
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN TIKKA 
LAMB TIKKA 

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.95
£6.25

SEEK KEBAB 
LAMB CHOPS 
NAGA LAMB CHOPS 
TANDOORI KING PRAWNS 

£6.95
£6.95
£5.50
£7.95

£0.80
£3.00
£0.70

ALL OUR TANDOORI SELECTIONS ARE MARINATED WITH YOGURT, HERB'S AND SPICES, COOKED IN TANDOOR. SERVED WITH SALAD

ALL OUR TANDOORI SELECTIONS ARE MARINATED WITH YOGURT, HERB'S AND SPICES, COOKED IN TANDOOR. SERVED WITH SALAD

FOR 2            FOR 4FOR 2            FOR 4



SHASHLICK

CHICKEN TIKKA SHASHLICK
LAMB TIKKA SHASHLICK
PANEER SHASHLICK 

£12.75
£12.95
£11.95

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS
SHASHLICK
LAMB CHOPS SHASHLICK

£14.50

£14.50

FILLINGS
VEGETABLE 
CHICKEN
LAMB
CHICKEN TIKKA

£9.50
£10.95
£11.95
£11.95

LAMB TIKKA
PRAWN
KING PRAWN

£12.95
£10.95
£13.95

TRADITIONAL SELECTION
PLAIN CURRY
BHUNA (MM)
BHUNA FLAVOURS OF FRESH HERBS, CUMIN AND CORI-
ANDER IN A NICE
TEXTURED SAUCE

ROGHAN JOSH (MM)
A VERY TASTY DISH CONTAINING TOMATOES, SWEET 
PIMENTOS AND GREEN PEPPER

JALFREZI SS
SLICED ONION, GREEN PEPPERS, GREEN CHILLIES AND 
JUST ENOUGH
CAYENNE PEPPER TO WARM YOU UP

BALTI S
A FAVOURITE OF THE PUNJAB, YOGHURT BASED SAVOURY 
DISH CONTAINING DICED ONIONS AND PEPPERS AND A 
NICE BLEND OF SPICES

SAGWALA (MM)
CHOPPED SPINACH COOKED WITH EXTRA GARLIC AND 
HINTS OF GINGER AND LEMON ZEST

SAMBER SS
A LENTILS BASED SAUCE WITH PLENTY OF FRESHLY 
SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE, TO GIVE IT A BITE OF SHARP-
NESS AND ABOUT THE SAME AMOUNT OF CHILLIES AS THE 
MADRAS.

KORMA (M)
A SWEET AND CREAMY DISH, MADE WITH GROUND 
COCONUT PALM OIL AND COCONUT MILK

MADRAS SS
A STRAIGHT FORWARD CURRY SAUCE WITH A TOUCH OF 
LEMON JUICE AND A CERTAIN AMOUNT OF GROUND 
CHILLIES, BORDERING ALONG THE HOT AND
UNCOMFORTABLE

VINDALOO SSS
THIS IS A DISH WHICH WAS INFLUENCED BY THE 
PORTUGESE DURING THEIR TIME IN INDIA, THEY REALLY 
LIKED THE CHILLIES

DHANSAK (MM)
SWEET & SOUR TASTES EMBODIED IN A BLEND OF 
LENTILS, FRESH CREAM AND PINEAPPLE

KHARAHI S
A POPULAR DISH ORIGINATION FROM THE NORTH 
INDIAN STATES OF PUNJAB AND KASHMIR, STRONG 
PUNGENT SAUCE SERVED IN A HEATED CAST IRON
SOUK (KARAKI)

PATHIA S
TOMATO BASED SWEET & SOUR DISH THAT ALSO HAS A 
BITE TO IT.

BIRIANY (MM)
ADDITIONAL €2.00 APPLIES FOR THIS DISH FLUFFY 
BASMATI RICE COOKED WITH AROMATIC SPICES
CARAMELIZED ONIONS AND SUN DRIED SULTANAS,
SERVED WITH A NUT GARNISHED AND VEGETABLE 
CURRY.

SHASHLICK DISHES ARE MARINATED WITH YOGURT, HERBS AND SPICES COOKED IN TANDOOR WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS 
AND TOMATOES. SERVED WITH SALAD

Chilli Guide:
M Mild - MM Medium - S Slightly Hot - SS Fairly Hot - SSS Really Hot



CONTINENTAL DISHES
SIRLOIN STEAK
STEAK SERVED WITH CHIPS 

SIRLOIN STEAK (ASIAN STYLE) 
STEAK SERVED WITH CHIPS 

£14.95
£16.95

FISH AND CHIPS 
SCAMPI AND CHIPS 
OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE 
(PLAIN,CHICKEN,MUSHROOMS,PRAWN)

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95

CHILDREN DISHES
CHICKEN TIKKA 
(WITH CHIPS AND SALAD) 

CHICKEN BHUNA 
(WITH PIALAU RICE AND CHIPS)

£7.95

£7.95

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 
(WITH PILAU RICE AND CHIPS)

CHICKEN NUGGETS 
(WITH CHIPS AND DIPPER SAUCE) 

£8.95

£6.95

CHEF’S SIGNATURE DISHES
SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILLI  SSS
                                       CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95
VARIOUS TYPES CHILLIES GIVE THIS DISH A QUITE A BIT OF 
TEMPER BUT ALSO LOTS OF CHILLI FLAVOUR, PREPARED 
WITH GARLIC , INFUSED IN OLIVE OIL AND FRESH
CORIANDER.

GORKALI SSS 
                                       CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95
STRIP'S OF CHICKEN OR LAMB COOKED IN AN EXOTIC MIX 
OF WHOLE SPICES, RED &GREEN PEPPERS SWEET AND HOT 
CHILLI SAUCE, GARNISHED WITH MEXICAN CHILLI

MIXED THAWA  (MM)
CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, LAMB CHOPS IN A MIXTURE 
OF SAUCE.

BALTI EXOTICA S
CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, SEEK KABAB, LAMB CHOPS , 
COOKED IN A MEDIUM SPICE BALTI SAUCE WITH HERBS 
AND SPICES AND CORIANDER.

SALMON BIRAN (MM)
MARINATED SALMON FILLET, PAN FRIED AND GARNISHED 
WITH STIR FRIED ONIONS, PEPPERS, GREEN CHILIES AND 
CORIANDER.

TANDOORI BUTTER CHICKEN  (M)
OFF THE BONE TANDOORI CHICKEN COOKED IN A MILD 
AND CREAMY SAUCE WITH BUTTER

AKBORI CHOM CHOM S
COOKED WITH CHICKEN TIKKA AND MINCED LAMB IN 
SLIGHTLY HOT SAUCE WITH CHEFS SPECIAL HERBS AND 
SPICES.  

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.95

EXQUISITE KHARAHI S
                                      CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95
CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA COOKED WITH SPECIAL 
KHARAHI SAUCE WITH ROASTED GARLIC AND ONIONS, 
FLAVOURED WITH MUSTARD OIL

LAMB STAFF CURRY S
ON THE BONE LAMB COOKED IN A MEDIUM STRENGTH 
SAUCE

LAMB CHOPS KHARAHI S
COOKED IN DESI STYLE WITH TOMATOES, GREEN 
PEPPERS, ONIONS AND HERBS AND SPICES.

DHAL GOSHT S
COOKED IN CHEF’S SPECIAL SPICES WITH CHANA DHAL

LAMB SHATKORA S 
COOKED IN MEDIUM DESI STYLE SAUCE WITH CITRUS 
FRUIT AND BANGLADESHI LEMON

DHANYA SS
                                      CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95
MEDIUM. CHICKEN TIKKA COOKED IN A THICK SAUCE 
WITH SPRING ONIONS, FRESH CORIANDER, CINNAMON 
STICKS, BAY LEAVES, GINGER AND GARLIC

KING PRAWN ANARKOLI SS
WHOLE TIGER PRAWNS COOKED IN A UNIQUE BLEND OF 
SPICES WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS, CORIANDER & DICED 
GARLIC.

BENGAL FISH CURRY S
SEARED PIECES OF SEABASS FILLET IN A SlICE OF MODER-
ATE SPICE AND WILD ORANGE THIS IS A ZESTY CITRUSY 
AROMATIC DISH.

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£12.75

£14.50

£11.95

MASALA DISHES (M)

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
LAMB TIKKA MASALA 

£11.75
£12.75

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS MASALA £14.95

PASANDA DISHES (M)

CHICKEN TIKKA PASANDA
LAMB TIKKA PASANDA

£11.75
£12.75

TANDOORI KING PRAWNS PASANDA £14.95

COOKED IN A VERY SWEET AND MILD MANGO FLAVOURED CREAMY SAUCE WITH ALMOND'S AND COCONUT POWDER,
THIS DISH MAY CONTAIN NUTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING 

MASALA DISHES ARE VERY MILD AND CREAMY COOKED COCONUT AND ALMOND POWDER,
THIS DISH MAY CONTAIN NUTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING

Chilli Guide:
M Mild - MM Medium - S Slightly Hot - SS Fairly Hot - SSS Really Hot



VEGETARIAN OPTIONS
PANEER MAKHANI
INDIAN CHEESE CUBES COOKED IN A CREAMY SAUCE OF 
BUTTER, TOMATOES AND CANE MOLASSES

SAG PANEER
LEAF SPINACH AND PANEER COOKED TOGETHER WITH 
SUBTLE SPICES, FRESH GARLIC AND GINGER

MOTOR PANEER
PANEER AND PEAS COOKED WITH GROUND SPICES, 
CURRY LEAVES AND A TOUCH OF FRESH CREAM

BRINJAL BHAJI
AUBERGINE CUBES COOKED IN A PUREE OF TOMATOES 
FLAVOURED WITH LOTS OF GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER, 
FRESH AND DRY HERBS.

TARKA DHAL
A THICK SAUCE OF LENTILS FLAVOURED WITH GARLIC 
INFUSED BUTTER GHEE.

DHAL MOSALA
LIKE THE TADKA VERSION BUT WITH ADDED KICK FROM 
GINGER, CUMIN, CORIANDER AND CRUSHED CHILLI 
PEPPERS

SAG BHAJI
POTATOES MADE MORE DISTINCT WITH THE USE OF 
LOTS OF FRESH AND DRIED FENUGREEK.

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

MUSHROOM BHAJI
SLICED FRESH MUSHROOMS COOKED WITH DICED 
ONIONS, TOMATO AND INDIAN HERBS AND SEASONING 
SPICE.

BINDI BHAJI
FRESH OKRA COOKED MEDIUM STRENGTH WITH INDIAN 
HERBS AND SPICES, (ALSO KNOWN AS LADIES FINGERS).

CHANA BHAJI
CHICK PEAS, LIGHTLY SPICED, COOKED BHAJI STYLE.

BOMBAY ALOO
THIS WELL KNOWN DISH IS THE INDIAN WAY OF COOK-
ING POTATOES, WITH AN ARRAY OF SPICES INCLUDING 
CUMIN CORIANDER AND ONION SEED.

ALOO METHI
POTATOES MADE MORE DISTINCT WITH THE USE OF 
LOTS OF FRESH AND DRIED FENUGREEK.

ALOO GOBI
A VARIATION OF BOMBAY ALOO, WHICH INCLUDES 
CAULIFLOWER

SAG ALOO
POTATOES AND SPINACH MODERATLY SPICED, COOKED 
WITH LOTS OF FRESH AND DRIED HERS

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£4.50
£4.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95

SIDES
BOILED RICE 
PILAU RICE 
MUSHROOM PILAU RICE 
VEGETABLE PILAU RICE 
ONION FRIED RICE
EGG FRIED RICE 
GARLIC FRIED RICE 
COCONUT RICE 

£2.95
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

KEEMA RICE 
SPECIAL FRIED RICE 
CHIPS
SPICY CHIPS 
ASIAN SALAD 
CUCUMBER RAITHA 
ONION RAITHA 
CHOICE OF ANY CURRY SAUCE

£4.50
£4.75
£1.75
£2.95
£3.95
£4.50

BREADS
NAN 
GARLIC NAN
KEEMA NAN 
PESHWARI NAN
GARLIC AND CORRIENDER NAN 
CHILLI NAN

£3.10
£3.50
£4.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

CHEESE NAN 
CHEESE & KEEMA NAN
CHAPATI 
TANDOORI ROTI 
PARATHA
STUFFED PARATHA 

SIDE         MAINSIDE         MAIN



ALLERGEN ADVICE
Our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens. Please seek advice when ordering your food. 

We’ll be happy to recommend a suitable dish. 


