

# INDIAN RESTAURANT & BAR WELCOME

Welcome to Turnpike By Maya Indian Restaurant; the home of Pan Indian Cuisine, where you will enjoy all of the tastes and flavours India has to offer.

Our aim is to bring a slice of Indian Culture into the Community - In India people love to talk about and always enjoy some gossip, this intertwined with flavours, spices and passion for first class service at Turnpike By Maya

Turnpike By Maya is a family run establishment who welcomes everyone to enjoy food and drinks.

Tel: 01422 825 211

bookings.turnpikebymaya@gmail.com Turnpike By Maya, Oldham Road, HX6 4RH

# AL A CARTE MENU



# **APPETISERS**

PLAIN POPADOM CHUTNEY TRAY DICED ONIONS, MANGO CHUTNEY, MINT SAUCE, TAMARIND SAUCE & LIME PICKLE DIPS		£0.80 £3.00 £0.70				
STARTERS						
ONION BHAJEE	£4.50	PRAWN PURI	£4.95			
LIGHTLY SPICED DEEP FRIED ONIONS WITH A		KING PRAWN PURI	£5.95			
LIGHT GRAM FLOUR.		CHICKEN CHAT	£4.95			
VEGETABLE SOMOSA	£4.50	CHICKEN TIKKA DICED & COOKED WITH CHEF				
FRESH POTATOES AND PEAS IN A SPICED GRAM FLOUR PASTRY WRAP.		SPECIAL SPICES, SERVED ON A PURI BREAD				
MEAT SOMOSA	£4.75	SALT AND PEPPER PIRI PIRI RIBS	£5.50			
CRISPY PASTRY STUFFED WITH MINCED LAMB.	E4./J	SHAMI KABAB	£4.95			
CHICKEN PAKORA	£4.75	MIXED STARTER	£4.95			
DELICATELY SEASONED CHICKEN TIKKA COATED	L-1.75	ONION BHAJEE, CHICKEN TIKKA, SEEK KABAB				
IN GRAM FLOUR BATTER. SERVED PIPING HOT		PRAWN COCKTAIL	£4.95			
		FISH PAKORA	£4.95			

# **TANDOORI STARTERS**

ALL OUR TANDOORI SELECTIONS ARE MARINATED WITH YOGUR	T. HERB'S AND SPICES, COOKED IN TANDOOR, SERVED WITH SALAD

TANDOORI CHICKEN	£5.50	SEEK KEBAB	£6.95
CHICKEN TIKKA	£5.50	LAMB CHOPS	£6.95
GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA	£5.50	NAGA LAMB CHOPS	£5.50
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN TIKKA	£5.95	TANDOORI KING PRAWNS	£7.95
LAMB TIKKA	£6.25		

# **PLATTER**

TANDOORI PLATTER £12.95

GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, SEEK KEBAB

FOR 2 FOR 4

£19.95 VEGETABLE PLATTER
ONION BHAJI, VEG SAMOSA,
PANEER PAKORA

FOR 2 FOR 4

£9.95 £16.95

# **TANDOORI SELECTION (MAIN)**

#### ALL OUR TANDOORI SELECTIONS ARE MARINATED WITH YOGURT, HERB'S AND SPICES, COOKED IN TANDOOR. SERVED WITH SALAD

TANDOORI CHICKEN	£11.95	SEEK KEBAB	£11.95
CHICKEN TIKKA	£11.95	LAMB CHOPS	£13.95
GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA	£11.95	NAGA LAMB CHOPS	£13.95
PIRI PIRI CHICKEN TIKKA	£11.95	TANDOORI KING PRAWNS	£13.95
LAMB TIKKA	£12.95	TANDOORI MIXED GRILL	£14.95

TANDOORI CHICKEN, CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, SEEK KEBAB & LAMB CHOPS



# **SHASHLICK**

SHASHLICK DISHES ARE MARINATED WITH YOGURT, HERBS AND SPICES COOKED IN TANDOOR WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS AND TOMATOES. SERVED WITH SALAD

CHICKEN TIKKA SHASHLICK £12.75 TANDOORI KING PRAWNS £14.50 LAMB TIKKA SHASHLICK £12.95 SHASHLICK

PANEER SHASHLICK £11.95 LAMB CHOPS SHASHLICK £14.50

# TRADITIONAL SELECTION

#### **PLAIN CURRY**

#### **BHUNA (MM)**

BHUNA FLAVOURS OF FRESH HERBS, CUMIN AND CORIANDER IN A NICE
TEXTURED SAUCE

#### **ROGHAN JOSH (MM)**

A VERY TASTY DISH CONTAINING TOMATOES, SWEET PIMENTOS AND GREEN PEPPER

#### JALFREZI 55

SLICED ONION, GREEN PEPPERS, GREEN CHILLIES AND JUST ENOUGH

**CAYENNE PEPPER TO WARM YOU UP** 

#### BALTI 5

A FAVOURITE OF THE PUNJAB, YOGHURT BASED SAVOURY DISH CONTAINING DICED ONIONS AND PEPPERS AND A NICE BLEND OF SPICES

#### SAGWALA (MM)

CHOPPED SPINACH COOKED WITH EXTRA GARLIC AND HINTS OF GINGER AND LEMON ZEST

#### SAMBER 55

A LENTILS BASED SAUCE WITH PLENTY OF FRESHLY SQUEEZED LEMON JUICE, TO GIVE IT A BITE OF SHARPNESS AND ABOUT THE SAME AMOUNT OF CHILLIES AS THE MADRAS.

#### KORMA (M)

A SWEET AND CREAMY DISH, MADE WITH GROUND COCONUT PALM OIL AND COCONUT MILK

#### MADRAS 55

A STRAIGHT FORWARD CURRY SAUCE WITH A TOUCH OF LEMON JUICE AND A CERTAIN AMOUNT OF GROUND CHILLIES, BORDERING ALONG THE HOT AND UNCOMFORTABLE

#### VINDALOO 555

THIS IS A DISH WHICH WAS INFLUENCED BY THE PORTUGESE DURING THEIR TIME IN INDIA, THEY REALLY LIKED THE CHILLIES

#### **DHANSAK (MM)**

SWEET & SOUR TASTES EMBODIED IN A BLEND OF LENTILS, FRESH CREAM AND PINEAPPLE

#### KHARAHI *9*

A POPULAR DISH ORIGINATION FROM THE NORTH INDIAN STATES OF PUNJAB AND KASHMIR, STRONG PUNGENT SAUCE SERVED IN A HEATED CAST IRON SOUK (KARAKI)

#### PATHIA 9

TOMATO BASED SWEET & SOUR DISH THAT ALSO HAS A BITE TO IT.

#### **BIRIANY (MM)**

ADDITIONAL €2.00 APPLIES FOR THIS DISH FLUFFY BASMATI RICE COOKED WITH AROMATIC SPICES CARAMELIZED ONIONS AND SUN DRIED SULTANAS, SERVED WITH A NUT GARNISHED AND VEGETABLE CURRY.

### **FILLINGS**

VEGETABLE	£9.50	LAMBTIKKA	£12.95
CHICKEN	£10.95	PRAWN	£10.95
LAMB	£11.95	KING PRAWN	£13.95
CHICKEN TIKKA	£11 95		

# **Chilli Guide:**

M Mild - MM Medium - 1 Slightly Hot - 11 Fairly Hot - 11 Really Hot



# **CHEF'S SIGNATURE DISHES**

#### SOUTH INDIAN GARLIC CHILLI 555

CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95

VARIOUS TYPES CHILLIES GIVE THIS DISH A QUITE A BIT OF TEMPER BUT ALSO LOTS OF CHILLI FLAVOUR, PREPARED WITH GARLIC. INFUSED IN OLIVE OIL AND FRESH CORIANDER.

GORKALI 555

CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95

STRIP'S OF CHICKEN OR LAMB COOKED IN AN EXOTIC MIX OF WHOLE SPICES, RED &GREEN PEPPERS SWEET AND HOT CHILLI SAUCE, GARNISHED WITH MEXICAN CHILLI

MIXED THAWA (MM)

CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, LAMB CHOPS IN A MIXTURE OF SAUCE.

**BALTI EXOTICA 9** £12.75

CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKKA, SEEK KABAB, LAMB CHOPS, **COOKED IN A MEDIUM SPICE BALTI SAUCE WITH HERBS** AND SPICES AND CORIANDER.

SALMON BIRAN (MM)

MARINATED SALMON FILLET, PAN FRIED AND GARNISHED WITH STIR FRIED ONIONS, PEPPERS, GREEN CHILIES AND CORIANDER.

TANDOORI BUTTER CHICKEN (M)

£12.75 OFF THE BONE TANDOORI CHICKEN COOKED IN A MILD

AND CREAMY SAUCE WITH BUTTER **AKBORI CHOM CHOM** 

£12.95 COOKED WITH CHICKEN TIKKA AND MINCED LAMB IN SLIGHTLY HOT SAUCE WITH CHEFS SPECIAL HERBS AND SPICES.

**EXQUISITE KHARAHI** 5

CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95

CHICKEN OR LAMB TIKKA COOKED WITH SPECIAL KHARAHI SAUCE WITH ROASTED GARLIC AND ONIONS, FLAVOURED WITH MUSTARD OIL

LAMB STAFF CURRY **J** 

£12.75

£12.75

ON THE BONE LAMB COOKED IN A MEDIUM STRENGTH

**SAUCE** 

LAMB CHOPS KHARAHI #

**COOKED IN DESI STYLE WITH TOMATOES, GREEN** PEPPERS, ONIONS AND HERBS AND SPICES.

£12.75 DHAL GOSHT 5

COOKED IN CHEF'S SPECIAL SPICES WITH CHANA DHAL

LAMB SHATKORA **9** £12.75

COOKED IN MEDIUM DESISTYLE SAUCE WITH CITRUS FRUIT AND BANGLADESHI LEMON

DHANYA 55

**CHICKEN £12.50 LAMB £12.95** 

MEDIUM. CHICKEN TIKKA COOKED IN A THICK SAUCE WITH SPRING ONIONS, FRESH CORIANDER, CINNAMON STICKS, BAY LEAVES, GINGER AND GARLIC

KING PRAWN ANARKOLI

WHOLE TIGER PRAWNS COOKED IN A UNIQUE BLEND OF SPICES WITH ONIONS, PEPPERS, CORIANDER & DICED GARLIC.

**BENGAL FISH CURRY** 

£11.95

£14.95

£14.50

SEARED PIECES OF SEABASS FILLET IN A SIICE OF MODER-ATE SPICE AND WILD ORANGE THIS IS A ZESTY CITRUSY AROMATIC DISH.

# MASALA DISHES

MASALA DISHES ARE VERY MILD AND CREAMY COOKED COCONUT AND ALMOND POWDER, THIS DISH MAY CONTAIN NUTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING

**CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA** LAMB TIKKA MASALA

£11.75 TANDOORI KING PRAWNS MASALA

£12.75

# PASANDA DISHES

COOKED IN A VERY SWEET AND MILD MANGO FLAVOURED CREAMY SAUCE WITH ALMOND'S AND COCONUT POWDER, THIS DISH MAY CONTAIN NUTS PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE ORDERING

CHICKEN TIKKA PASANDA LAMB TIKKA PASANDA

£11.75 TANDOORI KING PRAWNS PASANDA £14.95

£12.75

# **CONTINENTAL DISHES**



£14.95 **FISH AND CHIPS** £9.95 £16.95 **SCAMPI AND CHIPS** £9.95 .E) OMELETTE OF YOUR CHOICE £9.95 (PLAIN, CHICKEN, MUSHROOMS, PRAWN)

(WITH CHIPS AND DIPPER SAUCE)

### ILDREN DISHES

£7.95 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA £8.95 (WITH PILAU RICE AND CHIPS) £6.95 £7.95 **CHICKEN NUGGETS** 

### **Chilli Guide:**

ium - 🝠 Slightly Hot - 🍠 Fairly Hot - 🝠 🗗 Really Hot

### VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

SIDE **MAIN SIDE MAIN** PANEER MAKHANI £6.50 £9.95 **MUSHROOM BHAJI** £6.50 £9.95 INDIAN CHEESE CUBES COOKED IN A CREAMY SAUCE OF SLICED FRESH MUSHROOMS COOKED WITH DICED **BUTTER, TOMATOES AND CANE MOLASSES** ONIONS, TOMATO AND INDIAN HERBS AND SEASONING SPICE. SAG PANEER £6.50 £9.95 **BINDI BHAJI** £6.50 £9.95 LEAF SPINACH AND PANEER COOKED TOGETHER WITH SUBTLE SPICES. FRESH GARLIC AND GINGER FRESH OKRA COOKED MEDIUM STRENGTH WITH INDIAN HERBS AND SPICES, (ALSO KNOWN AS LADIES FINGERS). MOTOR PANEER £6.50 £9.95 PANEER AND PEAS COOKED WITH GROUND SPICES, **CHANA BHAJI** £6.50 £9.95 **CURRY LEAVES AND A TOUCH OF FRESH CREAM** CHICK PEAS, LIGHTLY SPICED, COOKED BHAJI STYLE. **BRINJAL BHAJI** £6.50 £9.95 **BOMBAY ALOO** £6.50 £9.95 AUBERGINE CUBES COOKED IN A PUREE OF TOMATOES THIS WELL KNOWN DISH IS THE INDIAN WAY OF COOK-FLAVOURED WITH LOTS OF GARLIC, BLACK PEPPER, ING POTATOES, WITH AN ARRAY OF SPICES INCLUDING FRESH AND DRY HERBS. **CUMIN CORIANDER AND ONION SEED.** TARKA DHAL £6.50 £9.95 £6.50 £9.95 **ALOO METHI** A THICK SAUCE OF LENTILS FLAVOURED WITH GARLIC POTATOES MADE MORE DISTINCT WITH THE USE OF INFUSED BUTTER GHEE. LOTS OF FRESH AND DRIED FENUGREEK. DHAL MOSALA £6.50 £9.95 ALOO GOBI £6.50 £9.95 LIKE THE TADKA VERSION BUT WITH ADDED KICK FROM A VARIATION OF BOMBAY ALOO, WHICH INCLUDES GINGER, CUMIN, CORIANDER AND CRUSHED CHILLI **CAULIFLOWER PEPPERS SAG ALOO** £6.50 £9.95 **SAG BHAJI** £6.50 £9.95 POTATOES AND SPINACH MODERATLY SPICED, COOKED POTATOES MADE MORE DISTINCT WITH THE USE OF WITH LOTS OF FRESH AND DRIED HERS

### **SIDES**

LOTS OF FRESH AND DRIED FENUGREEK.

BOILED RICE	£2.95	KEEMA RICE	£4.50
PILAU RICE	£3.50	SPECIAL FRIED RICE	£4.50
MUSHROOM PILAU RICE	£3.95	CHIPS	£2.95
VEGETABLE PILAU RICE	£3.95	SPICY CHIPS	£2.95
ONION FRIED RICE	£3.95	ASIAN SALAD	£3.50
EGG FRIED RICE	£3.95	CUCUMBER RAITHA	£2.95
GARLIC FRIED RICE	£3.95	ONION RAITHA	£2.95
COCONUT RICE	£3.95	CHOICE OF ANY CURRY SAUCE	£3.95

### **BREADS**

NAN	£3.10	CHEESE NAN	£4.50
GARLIC NAN	£3.50	<b>CHEESE &amp; KEEMA NAN</b>	£4.75
KEEMA NAN	£4.50	CHAPATI	£1.75
PESHWARI NAN	£3.95	TANDOORI ROTI	£2.95
GARLIC AND CORRIENDER NAN	£3.95	PARATHA	£3.95
CHILLINAN	£3.50	STUFFED PARATHA	£4.50







Our dishes may contain one or more of the following allergens. Please seek advice when ordering your food. We'll be happy to recommend a suitable dish.































Molluscs

Eggs

Fish

Gluten

Mustard

Lupins

Crustacean

Sulphite

Sesame

Soy

